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U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 1st round, Match #3

Friday, 02.08.2015, 18:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 120

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

3 : 0

«Illichivets» Mariupol

1 Treshcheiko Vladyslav
2 Hrachov Volodymyr
3 Fursov Yaroslav
4 Shevchenko Dmytro
5 Bykov Oleksii
6 Senytskyi Yurii
7 Hlahola Oleksandr
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9 Buhai Vladyslav
10 Topalov Dmytro
11 Hladchenko Oleh

Substitutes
12 Romanov Mykyta
13 Semenikhin Ivan
14 Chahovets Yevhenii
15 Prodanov Yevhen
16 Porodko Oleksandr
17 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
18 Putria Illia

12 Kushnarov Danylo
63 Yeryk Vasyl
15 Hloba Artur
36 Didenko Viktor
74 Chernov Yurii
31 Papuk Danylo
61 Papuk Denys
44 Baidaluk Ihor
50 Mochevinskyi Ivan
28 Bilokin Yevhenii
18 Abramov Valentyn

Substitutes
1 Lysiuk Andrii
54 Shuba Anatolii
64 Salovskyi Viacheslav
53 Mohukalo Dmytro
65 Denysov Oleh
42 Kuzmenko Vladyslav
62 Chenhar Oleksandr

Referee:
Maliar Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kubiak Leonid
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1st round, Match #3
Friday, 02.08.2015, 18:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 28°C. Spectators: 120

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 3 : 0 «Illichivets» Mariupol
10' 74 Chernov Yurii

11 Hladchenko Oleh 26'

28' 63 Yeryk Vasyl

46' 44 Baidaluk Ihor
65 Denysov Oleh

55' 31 Papuk Danylo
62 Chenhar Oleksandr

55' 61 Papuk Denys
42 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

4 Shevchenko Dmytro 56'

58' 18 Abramov Valentyn

63' 36 Didenko Viktor

7 Hlahola Oleksandr 71'

5 Bykov Oleksii
18 Putria Illia 76'

9 Buhai Vladyslav
16 Porodko Oleksandr 84'

2 Hrachov Volodymyr 85'

10 Topalov Dmytro
17 Zaporoshchenko Andrii 86'

1 Treshcheiko Vladyslav 90+2'

90+3' 62 Chenhar Oleksandr

Legend
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